FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.A03
WL252018 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Wire wound SMD inductors
2. Highly accurate dimensions and reliable
●Applications
1. Digital camera or small size LCD panel used
2. Hard Disk drives, and other electronic equipment
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
●Specification                                               Dimension in m/m
TYPE A B C D G I H
WL252018 2.5±0.2 2.0±0.2 1.8±0.2 1.4±0.1 3.5 1.5 1.5
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at electrical characteristics
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. IDC : This indicates the value of current when the inductances is 20% lower than its initial
value at D.C. superimposition or D.C. current when at Δt=20℃,which is lower.(Ta=25℃)
Note4. Inductance tolerance,□: J: ±5% ; K: ±10% ; M: ±20%
Note5. Ordering Code: TYPE NAME: WL252018
                     Main Inductance: 100 (10uH)
Note6.Packaging: Taping ; Quantity: WL252018: 2000 Pieces/reel
G
I
H
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.A03
P/N Ls Inductance
tolerance
TEST FREQ. Q SRF RDC IDC
 (μH) (MHz) Min (MHz) Min (Ω) Max (mA) Max
WL252018-1R0□ 1.00 K 7.96 30 150 0.75 245
WL252018-1R2□ 1.20 K 7.96 30 130 0.87 230
WL252018-1R5□ 1.50 K 7.96 30 120 1.00 220
WL252018-1R8□ 1.80 K 7.96 30 110 1.10 210
WL252018-2R2□ 2.20 K 7.96 30 105 1.30 200
WL252018-2R7□ 2.70 K 7.96 30 70 1.40 195
WL252018-3R3□ 3.30 K 7.96 30 55 1.60 185
WL252018-3R9□ 3.90 K 7.96 30 48 1.70 180
WL252018-4R7□ 4.70 K 7.96 30 43 1.90 175
WL252018-5R6□ 5.60 K 7.96 30 42 2.20 170
WL252018-6R8□ 6.80 K 7.96 30 39 2.40 165
WL252018-8R2□ 8.20 K 7.96 30 36 2.60 160
WL252018-100□ 10.0 J，K 2.52 25 33 2.20 155
WL252018-120□ 12.0 J，K 2.52 25 30 2.50 150
WL252018-150□ 15.0 J，K 2.52 25 26 2.80 140
WL252018-180□ 18.0 J，K 2.52 25 22 3.20 130
WL252018-220□ 22.0 J，K 2.52 25 21 3.60 125
WL252018-270□ 27.0 J，K 2.52 25 19 4.30 115
WL252018-330□ 33.0 J，K 2.52 25 17 4.70 110
WL252018-390□ 39.0 J，K 2.52 25 15 8.10 85
WL252018-470□ 47.0 J，K 2.52 25 14 8.80 80
WL252018-560□ 56.0 J，K 2.52 25 13 10.0 75
WL252018-680□ 68.0 J，K 2.52 25 12 11.5 70
WL252018-820□ 82.0 J，K 2.52 25 11 12.5 65
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.A03
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
1. Operating temperature range: -40 TO + 105℃(Includes temperature when the coil is heated)